

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 699/2010

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOTILAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.  
Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of alternative arrangement on both respondents  
is still awaited.

List again on 13.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar